ORDER FOR SUPPLIES OR SERVICES										7	PAGE OF	PAGES	
IMPORTANT	: Mark all packages and	naners with cont				BPA NO.					1	2	
1 DATE OF	ORDER		2. CONTRACT NO. (I	any)		1		6. SI	IIP TO	J			
01-07-		IFICATION NO.	GS-35F-450		io. ASB-03-314	a. NAME OF CO	ONSIGNEE clear Regu	latory C	ommission				
DR-21-	-03-314, Mod. 2		dated, 12/		<u> </u>								
5 ISSUING OFFICE (Address correspondence to) U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts						ATTN.:	Matthew So	hmit					
ATTN: Michael Turner, T-7-I-2 Contract Management Branch #1						c. CITY			-	d. STATE e ZIP C		ODE	
Washington DC 20555-0001					ton	n			205	555-0001			
7. TO:						I. SHIP VIA						·	
NAME OF CONTRACTOR						8. TYPE OF ORDER							
AT&T Government Solutions, Inc. DUNS# 009683442						5.11.25.652.							
ATTN: Elizabeth M. Louch						 				b. DELIVERY/TASK ORDER			
1900 Gallows Road Vienna VA 22182						Please furnish the following on the terms and delivery/tas				billing instructions on the reverse, this sk order is subject to instructions			
Vienna VA 22182											on this side only of this form and is eject to the terms and conditions		
						delivery as indic	cated		of the above	re-numbered co	intract.		
9. ACCOUNT	ING AND APPROPRIATIO	IN DATA		,	\$555,688.0	K10. REQUISITION	ONING OFFICE	ASLBP					
	17D-15-301-189, NO.: 31X0200	JOB CODE:	M7027, BOC:2	52A	1000,00010	l	w Schmit		-7469				
_	S CLASSIFICATION (Che	ck appropriate box			······	<u>' </u>							
a. SMALL X b. OTHER THAN SMALL					14. GOVERNMENT BA	c. DISADVANTAGED IENT BA, NO. 115, DELIVER TO F.O.B. PO			<u>. L.J.,</u>	d. WOMEN-OWNED			
12.F.O.B. POINT Destination						L NO.	ON OF	ON OR BEFORE As stated in order:			N/A		
13. PLACE OF						FOR INFORMATION CALL: (No collect calls							
a INSPECTIO	. AC	b. ACCEPT	ANCE			chael Turi 01) 415-6					•		
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	17.	SCHEDULE (See rever	se for Rejections	·						
ITEM NO. (A)		· .	SUPPLIES OR SERV (B)	ices	·		QUANTITY ORDERED (C)	UNIT (D)	UNIT PRICE (E)	. AP	AOUNT (F)	QUANTITY ACCEPTED (G)	
	Refer to Delivery Order No. DR-21-03-314 dated 07/1 acquisition of Autonomy Software under GSA Schedule No. GS-35F-4507G and further modify the order to ex the option for CLIN A002. As a result of this actio ceiling and obligation amounts of the order are incompared by \$555,688.06 from \$113,923.22 to \$669,611.28. Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made: Section A.2, Paragraph a, Sentence 1 is revised to "The total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling the products/services ordered, delivered, and accept this contract is \$669,611.28." Section A.2, Paragraph b, Sentence 1 is revised to "The amount presently obligated under this contract \$669,611.28."						20. INVOIC		ONTINUATION	1 Page			
SEE BILLING INSTRUCTIONS ON a. NAME U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Payment Team, Mail Stop T-7-I-2											\$555,688.06 SUBTOTAL		
					INVOICE TO:	VOICE TO:						17(h) TOTAL	
												(Cont. pages)	
REVI		TADDRESS (or F TN: DR-21-								ļ		17(i). GRAND	
c CITY Washington					d. STATE DC		e, ZIP CODE 20555-0001			\$555,688.06			
22. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY (Signature)								ald A. Ki tracting		E. V. E. A. 7			
EMPL	ITE – ADMOO	1		v			. •		AD	MOOZ	347 (6/95)	•	

ORDER FOR SUPPLIES OR SERVICES SCHEDULE - CONTINUATION

PAGE NO. 2

IMPORTANT: Mark all packages and papers with contract and/or order numbers. ORDER NO. CONTRACT NO. DATE OF ORDER DR-21-03-314, Mod. 2 GS-35F-4507G 01-02-2004 QUANTITY QUANTITY UNIT ORDERED PRICE ACCEPTED UNIT AMOUNT ITEM NO SUPPLIES OR SERVICES (C) (D) (F) (G) (E) (A) (8) Section A.2, Paragraph c is deleted in its entirety and substitued with the following: "The guaranteed minimum to be obligated by the government for hardware and services to be ordered, delivered, and accepted under this contract is \$669,611.28." DELIVERY: Within two weeks after exercise of the option in accordance with Section A.4, to the address specified in Section A.5 of the basic order. All other terms and conditions remains unchanged. TOTAL CARRIED FORWARD TO 1ST PAGE (ITEM 17(H))